
April 29, 2018 

St. Patrick Parish  
1 Cross Street, Whitinsville, MA 01588    

May 13, 2018  

Our Mission Statement: òLove God. Love One Another. Grow Disciples.ó 



May 13, 2018                                                                                                                                Ascension of the Lord  

Welcome Welcome Welcome    

 
 
 

Weekend of May 12/13 

Sat.,  4:30 PM     + Francis McCool (20th Anniv.) 

                            -  by his Daughters 

Sun., 8:00 AM    + Mary Bisbee 

                            -  by Tina Mason and Family 

Sun., 10:00 AM  + Barbara A. Murphy 

     - by Juliana Lachapelle 

Sun., 5:00 PM     + Sending Mass for Confirmation Students 

 

8:30 AM Daily Mass Intentions  May 14-18 
      

Monday       + Anna Slavkovsky 

                     -  by her Son, Paul 

Tuesday      + Parishioners of St. Patrick Parish 

                     -  

Wednesday +       

                     -       

Thursday -      No Mass 

Friday -    No Mass 

 
 

Weekend of May 19/20 

Sat.,  4:30 PM     + Louis Farzio 

                            -  by John & Cathy Morawski 

Sun., 8:00 AM    + Natasha Schulze 

                            -  by her Grandparents 

Sun., 10:00 AM  + All Holy Souls in Purgatory 

    -  by Helpers of Holy Souls 

Sun., 2:00 PM    +  FIRST EUCHARIST      

Sun., 5:00 PM    + Dorothy & Donald Forgit 

                           -  by their Family 

     Members of the family requesting the Mass are asked  
to bring the gifts of bread and wine to the altar.  Please 

make yourselves known to the lector and sit near the gifts. 

The Mass book is open for the months of  April�² June. If you would 
like to book a mass in memory of a loved one please call the 

rectory at 508-234-5656.  

    Mrs. Jackie Trottier:   
   Operations Manager                          
   Jackie@mystpatricks.com 

     Ms. Jeanne LeBlanc:   
    Ministry Scheduler 
    Jleblanc@mystpatricks.com  

    Mrs. Shelly Mombourquette:    
   Administrative Assistant 
   Shelly@mystpatricks.com 

    Mrs. Mary Contino:   
    Wedding Coordinator 
    Maryc@mystpatricks.com 

    Mr. Jack Jackson:  
    Cemetery Superintendent:                                       
    Jack@mystpatricks.com 

     Mrs. Marylin Arrigan:  
    Staff Support, Bulletin 
    Marylin@mystpatricks.com 

Rev. Tomasz Borkowski:  
Pastor                            
FrTomasz@mystpatricks.com 

    Deacon Patrick Stewart: 
    Deacon 
    DeaconPat@mystpatricks.com 

Deacon Chris Finan:   
Deacon  
DeaconChris@mystpatricks.com    

Parish Staff 

SACRAMENT of RECONCILIATION: Confessions are offered every Saturday from 3:30 - 4:00 PM in the 
Church  or by calling the Parish Office for an appointment.  

MASS SCHEDULE: Saturday: 4:30 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM, 10:00 AM, 5:00 PM ; Monday-Wednesday 8:30 AM 

St. PATRICK PARISH: óA Faith Community since 1870ô  -    Rectory Phone: 508-234-5656 

    Mr. Christopher Bilodeau:  
    Music Director 
   Worship Leader for Sunday,5:00 PM Mass      
   Chris@mystpatricks.com 

-Volunteer Support Staff - 

    Mrs. Aileen Lemoine: 
   Pastoral Associate to Youth Ministry & 
   �,�Q�W�H�U�L�P���&�R�R�U�G�L�Q�D�W�R�U���R�I���&�K�L�O�G�U�H�Q�¶�V�� 
   Ministries.     Aileen@mystpatricks.com 


